
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0460

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2018

Title: Accept as Complete the Following Construction Projects Constructed by Palp Inc., dba Excel Paving
Company (Excel): 1) Manhattan Beach Boulevard Pavement Resurfacing Project and Other Right-of-
Way Modifications Between Sepulveda Boulevard and Aviation Boulevard, and 2) Resurfacing of
Redondo Avenue, 10th Street, 11th Street and Oak Avenue Project; Authorize Filing a Notice of
Completion with the County Recorder; Release the Retention Amount of $65,011; Approve an
Increase to the Authorized Contract Amount by $51,259, Needed to Process Final Change Order No.
3 for $51,851 (Public Works Director Katsouleas).
APPROVE

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting11/6/2018 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

